b mpag b

| et 1'..1.:.1 (W ol 1,.:; ,{ .

(52 792 Frtder A7, 80

UNOFFC®®. CORY

» DEPT-01 RECORDING $27.50
. TE001S TRAN T4E0 D1/14/97 11033:00
AMENDMENT R RA I v X Ao
D : R ET 7~-03%382
MORTGAGE
For Recorder’s Use Only

This Ameudaicnt to Mortgage is dated as of March 1, 1996, and is between Firstar Bank
Ilinofs f/k/n Coloniai Zazk as Trustes, u/t/a dated 1/9/91 a/k/s Trust No, 1867-C.
(the "Mortgagor”) and Fiss\ar Bank Hilinois f/k/a Colonial Bank (the "Lender”),

Mortgagor executed and delivared to Lender a [Trust Deed] dated January 31, 1991, |
(the "Mortgage") recorded in Cogk Cormty, Illinois, on February 11, 1991 as Document No,
LR3943668, and an Assignment of Renss doted January 31, 1991 and recorded on Febmuary 11,
1991 as Dociment No, LR3943669,

The real property (the "Real Estate”) subject th the Mongage is located in Cook  county,
Hiinois and described in Exhibit A attached hereto an  rinde a part hereof,

The Real Estate is commonly known as: 2606-10 N, Cal'forvia Avenu, Chicago, Hlinois,
{PIN No. 13-25-307-077 ).

The Mortgage secures, among other things, payment of the note (the “Nue") from
Mortgagor to Lender dated Japuary 31,1991 , i the original principal amount ¢£5235,800.00,
gs described in the Mortgage, which Note has been amended by Lender and Mortgsgrs 2t the
request of Mortgagor.

=6COLE

*7/0-F TZ .




9’732 k. s




- Fe 5] -~ ok -
U S -JW'P;«J\ A
. T

-




UNOFFICIAL COPY

37055061



*

UNOFFIEIAL .COPY

LX)

for the same constderation recited in the Mortgage and

in consideration of the amendment to Note recited above, and for other good and

valuable consideration.

*

Mortgagor and Lender hereby amend the Mortgage as follows:
is given

and shall continue to secure the Note, as subsequently amended, extended,

The Mortgage shall continue to secure, among other things, payment of the Note
modified, and renewed.

according to the terms of the Mortgage and the terms of the Note, as amended,

This Amendment

.

L.
2.

- o o R EATEN AT =t

and conditions of the Mortgage

erein, all other terms, provisions

h

mations contained in the Mortgage are hereby reconfirmed as of the date

hereof. ‘This Amendnn shafl not be construed as or be deemed 10 be 3 waiver by Lender of

and effect and nothing hevein shal] affect the priority of the Monigage. All
existing defaults by Mortgagor, whether known or undiscovered.

25 modified

il for
and reprse

warranties

Excip
remain in

IN WITNESS WHERECE e parties have signed below.

FIRSTAR BANK ILLINOIS F/K/A

QLONTAL BANK

SArTAriits S [{PTS SIPE
——rn grs WO v A QAP CTEUITIT AT
T T i rrrar ol trr et PPV PRI A ST AU un ot .
e 1o e o e RS B S e I 3 I 2D ARG B £
gy gy Pev? PR R ROy R P A RERM W R e NIt , o
SERRTALAR D3 I C AL B0 SIAILSEL LR Lw s o 103} AR el -2 7P WA 401 B DD TR
PN IR SAR USRS B By Uy kg L B -
24 63 GUTRGAI 31 59 TR LS TR AR WL e it o op 20 3 0) O 1089 RIS feaee
J P T T T o P LT Y s 1 DRLRE i . «
QA 03 30 AN (7 #FAUTE MY S FAWER CIMEBR T 0 T L0 s L pagrenen cobyid o o3 bt
- R vkt  SEapan o WOV AU et - 1y £ AT O T
puisgd, pIY I L . sqepl K g 71 8 o853 P PETENICND €1 83 SAL B
. 5 apun LiEiasson 1GTU 20 CTAUPERIERE AR h TR N b .
HOU] [0S WBNSD oo Ao : wty g S TR0 ORfe IT Rt AL NN FUOTEE RN G EE LA 1 L ~
e ey gtE YIOARANOTS SALINECNE T PED A3 LR o : N v oW
PG (O B TSt PLY DUt SR SLETESL AT 0 Gt st quy FEEABL N
AUIRNIOP PR WA TV \ pgrgt) (VALY g Tpu) AU ATt ENLEC i
dxd S EABLALIT Loan ﬂﬁ.«»ﬂuﬁ o) AD CRTRREREL] N . Ty 1epn o
40 paweGxs S o Coga B0 DIRIILESS R (LIRS LIS SRIERAD Pise vy DUYi0U 0N, TRALT U ata
pes wo A a...&,qz. .kwufs%..&. PIEALE PIEA (e COCN PEISEAT AP AT PHE A R 2T v
Apdsa s it Ee @ iy " QAP 3153 90 IS SUOHSTATRLAG I L

Ill‘(nlg“\ 08 WL FELTIE I 1ol vk (

ATATRY NOLLVEENAET SNITIA00U TYRANID

=1

RPN




UNOFRFICIAL COPY

gysubs




—p

o R WG o 1 e Rt gk Wl

.+, UNOFFIGIAL COPY. .
STATEOFILLINOIS ) '

) ss.
COUNTYOF _Cook )

Onthis 1l dayof __ Jume 1996 hefore me, a Notary Public, personally appeared

June ¥, Stout and __Mary Pigisl andtomepersona!lyﬁnomwhobemgby
me duly sworn, did say that they are the land Trust Ofcr .. Land Tast Ofcr
respectively of _Firstar Bank Illinois;p Illinols corporation and tatthis

instrument was signed and sealed on behatf of such corporation, by its authority.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, { hereunto set my hand and
BAN O el d&"“ 2'6/

| 4
¢ “QFFICIAL geal’
: ANGELA M McCLAIY ; oLt
4 Rotary Puniic, Szaze of Wiieaka !
4 iy Commy

G, e Y8 Y,

v State of Jllinois
vvvvvvvv'"' My Commission:__}#_?z’ﬁ};_

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) ss.

&

COUNTYOF _______

)
On this LI day of Mﬁ? me, 3 Notary Public, personally appeared
Maureen L. Prochenski and it a4 tr me personally known, who being by

me duly sworn, did say that they are the Vice President ‘and Vice President, respectively of
Firstar Bank Hlinois, an Hlinois banking association, and that this instrument was signed and
sealed an behalf of such association, by its authority.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ! hercunto set my hand and official sco’.

'@4&/@ Tindey

"OFFICIAL SEAL" Notary Public
INDAD. FUENTES

SOTARY PUSUC STATE OF HLINDIS
L Commission Exgires (524189 State of Illinois 9
My Commission: Qﬁ d i

This instrument was drafted by Michele Huxel  on belialf of Firstar Bank liiinois.

RETURN TO:

Firstar Bank Ilinois | w
Collatera Department = "'~ r
30N. Michigan Aveky>»- £ ;o4 ¥
Chlcago IL 60602 """-* s * %-'.:
Location _16 @&
atgmen v
1295 3




97025:061

UNOEFICIAL COPY .




